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Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

PENNINO SALVATORE ROUX 9 1354,63971 8 / 316060 10:53:19,0 1065391-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1352,46022 37 / 330113 11:04:05,0 1141914-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1328,60283 1 / 296832 10:43:25,0 1109402-21-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1328,49204 3 / 315229 10:57:17,0 1099979-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1326,55415 28 / 2 11:08:51,0 1069504-23-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1316,47116 2 / 2 10:59:27,0 1104081-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1315,10397 47 / 3 11:11:01,0 1141940-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1309,74568 2 / 2 10:46:38,0 1016545-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1307,98279 1 / 4 11:12:23,0 0343692-21-FR

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1307,829610 6 / 308517 10:55:54,0 1128435-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1307,550811 40 / 5 11:12:28,0 1067944-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1307,033112 48 / 6 11:12:34,0 1065628-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1306,860713 6 / 7 11:12:36,0 1065550-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1305,482514 3 / 8 11:12:52,0 1079748-21-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1304,755915 4 / 3 11:01:36,0 1104082-22-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1302,240416 5 / 4 11:02:04,0 1101883-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1301,023417 15 / 9 11:13:44,0 1067892-23-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 8 1300,995818 8 / 307924 10:56:41,0 1065866-23-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1300,209319 5 / 306520 10:55:44,8 1128201-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1298,549820 50 / 10 11:14:13,0 1065504-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1294,513821 3 / 3 10:49:18,0 1109411-21-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1292,540822 14 / 4 10:49:39,0 1121729-22-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 18 1291,769423 8 / 311015 11:00:46,0 1069876-23-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1286,400024 1 / 299088 10:52:30,0 1077637-23-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1284,947725 3 / 2 10:58:32,8 1128208-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1284,819726 44 / 11 11:16:56,0 1069525-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1284,569727 39 / 12 11:16:59,0 1065503-22-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1282,992828 2 / 2 11:00:28,0 1128408-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1282,905629 27 / 13 11:17:19,0 1069510-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1282,324230 4 / 14 11:17:26,0 1124106-20-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 13 1278,018831 4 / 319739 11:10:11,0 1068022-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1277,887632 16 / 5 10:52:17,0 1077569-23-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1274,686533 11 / 6 10:52:52,0 1077572-23-BE
DEBELS-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1273,538334 4 / 304382 10:59:00,3 1065771-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1273,011135 42 / 15 11:19:19,0 1067906-23-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1271,362436 6 / 2 10:55:15,0 1077772-23-BE

ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1270,624537 5 / 334746 11:23:27,0 1065953-22-BE
PENNINO SALVATORE ROUX 9 1268,129038 5 / 2 11:09:14,0 1065390-23-BE

CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 3 1267,781239 1 / 303866 10:59:41,0 1121583-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1266,888640 6 / 7 10:54:18,0 1140003-21-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1266,888641 9 / 8 10:54:18,0 1109418-21-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1266,078142 17 / 9 10:54:27,0 1077557-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1265,366543 51 / 16 11:20:53,0 1067859-23-BE
GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1264,910144 2 / 3 10:56:27,0 1072104-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1262,302045 30 / 17 11:21:31,0 1067837-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1261,504546 10 / 10 10:55:18,0 1121348-22-BE

SIBILLE THOMAS PIETON 3 1260,958747 1 / 313033 11:08:15,0 1104881-22-BE
CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 26 1260,240048 10 / 320269 11:14:08,0 1040210-19-BE

LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 4 1259,441849 3 / 324915 11:17:59,0 1006511-23-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1259,404750 9 / 5 11:10:18,0 1086448-23-BE

CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 26 1258,836651 13 / 2 11:14:25,0 1007083-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1257,812952 45 / 18 11:22:27,0 1067867-23-BE

VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1257,455653 2 / 295041 10:54:38,0 1122847-22-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

ACHOUKI MOHAMED MARCHIENNE 5 1256,372354 2 / 310994 11:07:32,0 1100598-21-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1256,091655 5 / 3 11:05:37,0 1128415-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1254,944056 31 / 19 11:23:03,0 1067897-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1254,546557 32 / 20 11:23:08,0 1067823-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1254,387658 20 / 21 11:23:10,0 1069506-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1253,752459 2 / 22 11:23:18,0 2101173-20-BE
ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1253,261060 3 / 2 11:27:06,0 1065406-22-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1252,577661 4 / 316589 11:12:45,0 1077288-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1252,325562 46 / 23 11:23:36,0 1067905-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1252,008963 38 / 24 11:23:40,0 1010873-18-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 18 1251,653464 6 / 2 11:08:29,0 1065286-23-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1250,857265 3 / 308378 11:06:32,0 1142987-22-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1250,090166 21 / 3 11:05:11,9 1124337-22-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1249,200367 3 / 2 11:13:26,0 1051553-23-BE
DENAMUR JEAN-POL MERBES-LE- 13 1249,079868 6 / 297052 10:57:49,0 1124704-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1248,986469 12 / 4 11:05:24,9 1074341-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1248,142970 35 / 25 11:24:29,0 1159834-18-BE

ACHOUKI MOHAMED MARCHIENNE 5 1245,803371 1 / 2 11:09:38,0 1099584-21-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1245,047572 43 / 321077 11:17:53,0 1065468-22-BE

VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1244,548773 1 / 2 10:57:04,0 1122842-22-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 3 1242,890474 3 / 2 11:04:29,0 1077712-23-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1242,581575 8 / 11 10:58:53,0 1016549-21-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 4 1237,029376 1 / 306474 11:07:45,0 1066215-23-BE

MEURANT ROBERT CLERMONT 11 1236,315177 6 / 294414 10:58:08,3 1140381-21-BE
DEGUELDRE GREMELPONT COUILLET 10 1234,831278 1 / 312898 11:13:23,6 1157481-20-BE

GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1232,505579 4 / 4 11:02:40,0 1012034-23-BE
ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1230,759280 1 / 3 11:31:59,0 1064852-22-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1230,494481 5 / 2 11:20:56,0 1065464-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1229,712282 18 / 12 11:01:23,0 1077565-23-BE

ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1229,327983 2 / 4 11:32:18,0 1079614-21-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1228,723484 8 / 6 11:16:33,0 1030261-23-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1228,141085 28 / 3 11:21:26,0 1068792-23-BE
CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 26 1227,633186 2 / 3 11:20:53,0 1003759-22-BE

CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 26 1227,005987 24 / 4 11:21:01,0 1007073-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1226,071988 7 / 13 11:02:06,0 1121734-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1225,970589 49 / 26 11:29:16,0 1141925-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1225,363890 25 / 27 11:29:24,0 1067813-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1225,212291 5 / 28 11:29:26,0 1065557-22-BE
PAUWELS PASCAL MARCHIENNE 14 1224,336592 1 / 314328 11:16:44,0 1150119-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1224,303593 12 / 29 11:29:38,0 1079589-21-BE
PAUWELS PASCAL MARCHIENNE 14 1224,177694 5 / 2 11:16:46,0 1150706-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1224,152095 10 / 30 11:29:40,0 1117486-19-BE
PENNINO SALVATORE ROUX 9 1223,221496 1 / 3 11:18:23,0 1065381-23-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1223,152697 1 / 5 11:10:35,9 1128211-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1222,867298 29 / 31 11:29:57,0 1067950-23-BE
MOCANU Daniel Baisy-Thy 10 1222,599899 5 / 332486 11:31:57,0 1067315-23-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 18 1221,5029100 12 / 3 11:14:37,0 1065281-23-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 3 1221,4900101 2 / 3 11:08:46,0 2043487-23-BE

VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1221,1120102 5 / 3 11:01:37,0 1122839-22-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1219,4296103 15 / 4 11:01:57,0 1085570-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1218,5038104 14 / 32 11:30:55,0 1067847-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 52 1218,2041105 9 / 33 11:30:59,0 1141903-22-BE

VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1216,9986106 8 / 5 11:02:26,0 1122841-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 13 1212,5105107 10 / 2 11:23:42,0 1120812-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1211,3944108 15 / 14 11:05:02,0 1077734-23-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1210,8197109 12 / 3 11:21:28,0 1051561-23-BE

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 4 1210,4028110 2 / 2 11:13:12,0 1071002-23-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 8 1210,1552111 2 / 2 11:14:27,0 1106390-22-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 9 1210,0921112 6 / 7 11:20:30,0 1108234-20-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 24 1208,5993113 12 / 15 11:05:36,0 1109429-21-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1207,7305114 11 / 6 11:13:47,9 1074245-21-BE
CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1207,5104115 9 / 2 11:15:23,0 1143001-22-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1207,4347116 23 / 4 11:25:55,0 1068423-23-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1206,5654117 5 / 3 11:15:35,0 1142993-22-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1205,7471118 9 / 4 11:22:34,0 1051571-23-BE
CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 26 1205,4539119 7 / 5 11:25:41,0 1003738-22-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1204,9153120 8 / 4 11:15:56,0 1104309-22-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1204,9047121 4 / 6 11:04:52,0 1122859-22-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1204,7164122 30 / 5 11:26:31,0 1065470-22-BE
ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1204,3389123 4 / 5 11:37:57,0 1104243-20-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1204,1140124 11 / 6 11:26:39,0 1097092-17-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 8 1204,0824125 3 / 3 11:15:44,0 1065883-23-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1203,3029126 16 / 5 11:23:06,0 1051567-23-BE
PAUWELS PASCAL MARCHIENNE 14 1203,1694127 3 / 3 11:21:15,0 1142918-22-BE

ACHOUKI MOHAMED MARCHIENNE 5 1202,6064128 5 / 3 11:18:36,0 1099581-21-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 18 1202,1452129 2 / 4 11:18:43,0 1103183-22-BE

DEGUELDRE GREMELPONT COUILLET 10 1201,7899130 4 / 2 11:20:21,6 1068842-22-BE
DEGUELDRE GREMELPONT COUILLET 10 1201,4822131 5 / 3 11:20:25,6 1140792-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 22 1200,9482132 9 / 7 11:15:13,9 1067493-18-BE
DECENDRE CHARLIER COURCELLES 11 1200,8546133 6 / 316165 11:23:17,0 1087466-23-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 13 1200,7473134 6 / 3 11:26:17,0 1068027-23-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 15 1199,7601135 10 / 7 11:05:55,0 1122864-22-BE

DEBELS-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1199,7477136 2 / 2 11:13:42,3 1065775-23-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 45 1199,3165137 16 / 7 11:27:43,0 1049834-20-BE

VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 5 1199,1319138 2 / 292828 11:04:12,0 1124623-22-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1199,0557139 1 / 4 11:17:18,0 1128413-22-BE
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PENNINO SALVATORE ROUX 8 1354,63971 8 / 316060 10:53:19,0 1065391-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1326,55412 15 / 330113 11:08:51,0 1069504-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1307,55083 22 / 2 11:12:28,0 1067944-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1301,02344 2 / 3 11:13:44,0 1067892-23-BE

STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 6 1300,99585 6 / 307924 10:56:41,0 1065866-23-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 13 1291,76946 3 / 311015 11:00:46,0 1069876-23-BE

GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1286,40007 1 / 299088 10:52:30,0 1077637-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1284,81978 26 / 4 11:16:56,0 1069525-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1282,90569 14 / 5 11:17:19,0 1069510-23-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 9 1278,018810 2 / 319739 11:10:11,0 1068022-23-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1277,887611 3 / 296832 10:52:17,0 1077569-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1274,686512 1 / 2 10:52:52,0 1077572-23-BE

DEBELS-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1273,538313 4 / 304382 10:59:00,3 1065771-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1273,011114 24 / 6 11:19:19,0 1067906-23-BE

GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1271,362415 6 / 2 10:55:15,0 1077772-23-BE
PENNINO SALVATORE ROUX 8 1268,129016 5 / 2 11:09:14,0 1065390-23-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1266,078117 4 / 3 10:54:27,0 1077557-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1265,366518 29 / 7 11:20:53,0 1067859-23-BE

GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1264,910119 2 / 3 10:56:27,0 1072104-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1262,302020 17 / 8 11:21:31,0 1067837-23-BE

LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 3 1259,441821 2 / 324915 11:17:59,0 1006511-23-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 3 1259,404722 3 / 315229 11:10:18,0 1086448-23-BE
CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 8 1258,836623 2 / 320269 11:14:25,0 1007083-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1257,812924 27 / 9 11:22:27,0 1067867-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1254,944025 18 / 10 11:23:03,0 1067897-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1254,546526 19 / 11 11:23:08,0 1067823-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1254,387627 7 / 12 11:23:10,0 1069506-23-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1252,577628 4 / 316589 11:12:45,0 1077288-23-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1252,325529 28 / 13 11:23:36,0 1067905-23-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 13 1251,653430 1 / 2 11:08:29,0 1065286-23-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1249,200331 3 / 2 11:13:26,0 1051553-23-BE

CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 2 1242,890432 2 / 303866 11:04:29,0 1077712-23-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 4 1237,029333 1 / 306474 11:07:45,0 1066215-23-BE

GONDRY-VERSPREET - thuillies 9 1232,505534 4 / 4 11:02:40,0 1012034-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1229,712235 5 / 4 11:01:23,0 1077565-23-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 3 1228,723436 2 / 2 11:16:33,0 1030261-23-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 22 1228,141037 14 / 321077 11:21:26,0 1068792-23-BE

CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 8 1227,005938 7 / 2 11:21:01,0 1007073-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1225,363839 12 / 14 11:29:24,0 1067813-23-BE

PENNINO SALVATORE ROUX 8 1223,221440 1 / 3 11:18:23,0 1065381-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1222,867241 16 / 15 11:29:57,0 1067950-23-BE

MOCANU Daniel Baisy-Thy 7 1222,599842 4 / 332486 11:31:57,0 1067315-23-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 13 1221,502943 7 / 3 11:14:37,0 1065281-23-BE

CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 2 1221,490044 1 / 2 11:08:46,0 2043487-23-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 5 1219,429645 5 / 295041 11:01:57,0 1085570-23-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1218,503846 1 / 16 11:30:55,0 1067847-23-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 11 1211,394447 2 / 5 11:05:02,0 1077734-23-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1210,819748 12 / 3 11:21:28,0 1051561-23-BE
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES 4 1210,402849 2 / 2 11:13:12,0 1071002-23-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 22 1207,434750 12 / 2 11:25:55,0 1068423-23-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1205,747151 9 / 4 11:22:34,0 1051571-23-BE

STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 6 1204,082452 2 / 2 11:15:44,0 1065883-23-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 17 1203,302953 16 / 5 11:23:06,0 1051567-23-BE

DECENDRE CHARLIER COURCELLES 9 1200,854654 4 / 316165 11:23:17,0 1087466-23-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 9 1200,747355 4 / 2 11:26:17,0 1068027-23-BE

DEBELS-CRETON - LOBBES 6 1199,747756 2 / 2 11:13:42,3 1065775-23-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 22 1198,943257 3 / 3 11:27:48,0 1068424-23-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 13 1197,516558 10 / 4 11:19:43,0 1065279-23-BE
DEGUELDRE GREMELPONT COUILLET 6 1197,191659 4 / 312898 11:21:21,6 1066090-23-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 13 1195,445260 4 / 5 11:20:10,0 1065268-23-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 22 1194,112761 19 / 4 11:28:53,0 1069410-23-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 22 1193,077462 18 / 5 11:29:07,0 1068427-23-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 30 1191,958863 23 / 17 11:36:57,0 1067886-23-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 22 1190,791364 13 / 6 11:29:38,0 1068404-23-BE
LISON FREDERIC - WANFECRÉE- 3 1189,221165 1 / 2 11:33:13,0 1006502-23-BE

CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 8 1188,602766 3 / 3 11:29:27,0 1007077-23-BE
VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMONT 3 1188,103967 3 / 292828 11:06:28,0 1106252-23-BE
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PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1352,46021 16 / 330113 11:04:05,0 1141914-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1328,60282 1 / 296832 10:43:25,0 1109402-21-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1328,49203 3 / 315229 10:57:17,0 1099979-21-BE
MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1316,47114 2 / 2 10:59:27,0 1104081-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1315,10395 19 / 2 11:11:01,0 1141940-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1309,74566 2 / 2 10:46:38,0 1016545-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1307,98277 1 / 3 11:12:23,0 0343692-21-FR

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1307,82968 6 / 308517 10:55:54,0 1128435-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1307,03319 20 / 4 11:12:34,0 1065628-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1306,860710 6 / 5 11:12:36,0 1065550-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1305,482511 3 / 6 11:12:52,0 1079748-21-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1304,755912 4 / 3 11:01:36,0 1104082-22-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1302,240413 5 / 4 11:02:04,0 1101883-20-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 21 1300,209314 5 / 306520 10:55:44,8 1128201-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1298,549815 22 / 7 11:14:13,0 1065504-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1294,513816 3 / 3 10:49:18,0 1109411-21-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1292,540817 13 / 4 10:49:39,0 1121729-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 21 1284,947718 3 / 2 10:58:32,8 1128208-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1284,569719 18 / 8 11:16:59,0 1065503-22-BE

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1282,992820 2 / 2 11:00:28,0 1128408-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1282,324221 4 / 9 11:17:26,0 1124106-20-BE

ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1270,624522 5 / 334746 11:23:27,0 1065953-22-BE
CHAPELLE - WAUTHIER HAM-SUR-HEURE 1 1267,781223 1 / 303866 10:59:41,0 1121583-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1266,888624 6 / 5 10:54:18,0 1140003-21-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1266,888625 9 / 6 10:54:18,0 1109418-21-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1261,504526 10 / 7 10:55:18,0 1121348-22-BE
SIBILLE THOMAS PIETON 1 1260,958727 1 / 313033 11:08:15,0 1104881-22-BE

CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 18 1260,240028 9 / 320269 11:14:08,0 1040210-19-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 10 1257,455629 2 / 295041 10:54:38,0 1122847-22-BE

ACHOUKI MOHAMED MARCHIENNE 5 1256,372330 2 / 310994 11:07:32,0 1100598-21-BE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLUES 6 1256,091631 5 / 3 11:05:37,0 1128415-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1253,752432 2 / 10 11:23:18,0 2101173-20-BE
ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1253,261033 3 / 2 11:27:06,0 1065406-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1252,008934 17 / 11 11:23:40,0 1010873-18-BE
CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1250,857235 3 / 308378 11:06:32,0 1142987-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 21 1250,090136 20 / 3 11:05:11,9 1124337-22-BE
DENAMUR JEAN-POL MERBES-LE- 7 1249,079837 6 / 297052 10:57:49,0 1124704-22-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 21 1248,986438 12 / 4 11:05:24,9 1074341-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1248,142939 14 / 12 11:24:29,0 1159834-18-BE

ACHOUKI MOHAMED MARCHIENNE 5 1245,803340 1 / 2 11:09:38,0 1099584-21-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 23 1245,047541 21 / 321077 11:17:53,0 1065468-22-BE

VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 10 1244,548742 1 / 2 10:57:04,0 1122842-22-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1242,581543 8 / 8 10:58:53,0 1016549-21-BE

MEURANT ROBERT CLERMONT 11 1236,315144 6 / 294414 10:58:08,3 1140381-21-BE
DEGUELDRE GREMELPONT COUILLET 4 1234,831245 1 / 312898 11:13:23,6 1157481-20-BE

ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1230,759246 1 / 3 11:31:59,0 1064852-22-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 23 1230,494447 2 / 2 11:20:56,0 1065464-22-BE

ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1229,327948 2 / 4 11:32:18,0 1079614-21-BE
CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 18 1227,633149 2 / 2 11:20:53,0 1003759-22-BE

FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1226,071950 7 / 9 11:02:06,0 1121734-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1225,970551 21 / 13 11:29:16,0 1141925-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1225,212252 5 / 14 11:29:26,0 1065557-22-BE
PAUWELS PASCAL MARCHIENNE 14 1224,336553 1 / 314328 11:16:44,0 1150119-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1224,303554 12 / 15 11:29:38,0 1079589-21-BE
PAUWELS PASCAL MARCHIENNE 14 1224,177655 5 / 2 11:16:46,0 1150706-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1224,152056 10 / 16 11:29:40,0 1117486-19-BE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 21 1223,152657 1 / 5 11:10:35,9 1128211-22-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 10 1221,112058 5 / 3 11:01:37,0 1122839-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 22 1218,204159 9 / 17 11:30:59,0 1141903-22-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 10 1216,998660 8 / 4 11:02:26,0 1122841-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 4 1212,510561 3 / 319739 11:23:42,0 1120812-22-BE
STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLUES 2 1210,155262 1 / 307924 11:14:27,0 1106390-22-BE

MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 6 1210,092163 6 / 5 11:20:30,0 1108234-20-BE
FAYT GEORGES LABUISSIERE 13 1208,599364 11 / 10 11:05:36,0 1109429-21-BE

CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT - ANDERLUES 21 1207,730565 11 / 6 11:13:47,9 1074245-21-BE
CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1207,510466 9 / 2 11:15:23,0 1143001-22-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1206,565467 5 / 3 11:15:35,0 1142993-22-BE
CAMUS EMILE FALISOLLE 18 1205,453968 6 / 3 11:25:41,0 1003738-22-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 18 1204,915369 8 / 4 11:15:56,0 1104309-22-BE
VITRAN LIONEL ERQUELINNES 10 1204,904770 4 / 5 11:04:52,0 1122859-22-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 23 1204,716471 15 / 3 11:26:31,0 1065470-22-BE
ALEXANDRE Pascal BAISY-THY 9 1204,338972 4 / 5 11:37:57,0 1104243-20-BE


